j 8-12a Alabala Close S Eaga S tuigh fE

| Washlngborough | Llncoln | LN41SD _

Hampton =

\\\'~§; >
‘{(@w‘“ NS

® Multi-Unit Freehold Block Comprlsmg
6 Apartments

® Gross Income: £68,100 pa
® Guide Price: Upon Application
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FOR SALE RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

FOR SALE BY PRIVATE TREATY >



https://www.lsh.co.uk
https://what3words.com/safely.valley.settle

@ Modern block of 6 self-contained
apartments constructed in 2020

@ Situated within grounds extending to
circa 0.61 acres (0.25 ha)

@ Sought after village location with
excellent access to A46, A15 and the
City Centre

® AlL6 apartments occupied producing
a‘'gross income of£68,100 per annum

® Each apartment benefits from the
remainder of a 10 year structural
warranty.

@ Freehold for sale subject to existing
assured shorthold and statutory
periodic tenancies
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Location safelyvalley sttle

Washingborough is a well-connected and thriving village situated approximately 3 miles
east of Lincoln city centre, offering a strategic location for residential investment. The
village benefits from strong local demand, driven by its proximity to Lincoln’s employment
hubs, universities, and transport links, while retaining the appeal of a semi-rural setting.

The area is well-served by a range of amenities including a Co-op supermarket, New
Sainsbury’s supermarket been built on Lincoln Road, primary school, medical centre,
pharmacy, and local eateries, making it attractive to a broad tenant demographic—from
young professionals and families to retirees. The Water Rail Way cycle and walking route
provides scenic access into Lincoln, enhancing the lifestyle appeal for residents.

Washingborough is well-connected via the A15, A46, and A1, with regular bus services into
Lincoln and surrounding areas. Lincoln Central Station offers direct rail services to London,
Nottingham, and Sheffield, supporting commuter demand.

The village's combination of strong rental demand, low vacancy rates, and ongoing
residential development makes it a compelling location for investors seeking stable returns

and long-term capital growth.

Lincoln -
Cathedral -

h Gre{/well
Westfie’li:l'ﬂ\/»/ 1
~

N

ol Fen Fm WT‘E \ T
ki émﬁg\r\1 W S e e

n
[ ——

\ |

Sheepwash
Grange |

A180

f T -
<::) GRIMS
{ GRIMSB!\ ) RIMSBY

X DONCASTER \ Az
| & SHEFFIELD \ e
AIRPORT \
ROTHERHAM 1
A\ ) Al
. Y /
\ /
\ GAINSBOROUGH V4
N ©/MARKET
L\ RASEN
o e / LOUTH
~—— /
RETFORD N\ /
WORKSOP N\ SCAMPTON /
\ sy B / Al
o LINCOLN% < WASHINGBOROUGH
Al ~ A58
_— NORTH \ =
7~ /HYKEHAM \
/ v\ WOODHALL SPA
/ N \
é \ CONINGSBY
\
NEWARK-ONZTRENT A7 \
/ AlS |
/ 1 7
/, 1 7 77
A60 -
e, SLEAFORD e o
VA R i
NOTTINGHAM z T BOSTON

| 8-12A ALABALA CLOSE | WASHINGBOROUGH | LINCOLN | LN41SD |

\ \
gs Fm\ :

__ N
g

Mablethorpe

SKEGNESS

— BOSTON

9


https://what3words.com/safely.valley.settle
https://what3words.com/safely.valley.settle

/I\os

Description

A rare opportunity to acquire a modern
freehold block of six high-specification
apartments,

situated in a quiet cul-

de-sac within the desirable village of
Washingborough, just 3 miles east of Lincoln

city centre.

The property comprises a purpose-built
development of six self-contained two-
bedroom apartments, arranged over two
floors, each with its own private entrance.
The apartments are finished to a high
standard throughout and benefit from:

e Two double bedrooms per unit
* Open plan living/kitchen/dining areas

¢ Modern fitted kitchens with
integrated appliances

e Contemporary bathrooms with
shower over bath

¢ (as central heating and double glazing

¢ Two allocated parking spaces per
apartment

¢ Landscaped communal grounds

safely.valley.settle

The block is fully let and offers strong rental
demand due to its proximity to Lincoln,
local amenities, and major transport links
including the A46, A15, and nearby RAF
bases (Waddington, Coningsby, Cranwell,
and Digby), making it particularly attractive
to professionals and service personnel.

This is an ideal turnkey investment offering
immediate income, low maintenance, and
long-term capital growth potentialin a well-
established residential location.

The property is shown on the site plan
edged red for identification purposes only.
The total site area extends to approximately
0.61 acres (0.25 hectares).
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Tenancy Schedule

10
11
12
12a

Type

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Floor

Ground
First
Ground
First
First

Ground

Beds

N NN N N DN

sq ft
627
685
627
685
685
627

3,936

GIA
m2

58.29
63.67
58.29
63.67
63.67
58.29

365.88

Term
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months

6 months

|
The Longstoan

SHINGBOR!

8-12A ALABALA CLOSE, WASHINGBOROUGH, LINCOLN LLN4 1SD

* Deposit Replacement from Reposit Group Ltd (www.reposit.co.uk]

Tenancy
Start
05/05/2023
10/10/2025
01/07/2024
02/01/2023
19/11/2021
28/02/2025

End
04/05/2024
09/10/2026
30/06/2025
01/01/2024
19/11/2022
27/08/2025

Current Rent

pcm

£1,000
£950
£925
£925
£925
£950

£5,675

pa
£12,000
£11,400
£11,100
£11,100
£11,100
£11,400
£68,100

Deposit
Held
£1,153
£0*
£850
£725
£675
£1,096
£4,499

EPC

U U U W W @

CT
Band

> > > > >

Notes

Statutory periodic tenancy

Statutory periodic tenancy
Statutory periodic tenancy
Statutory periodic tenancy

Statutory periodic tenancy

8-12A ALABALA CLOSE | WASHINGBOROUGH | LINCOLN | LN41SD |
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Planning History

North Kesteven District Council:

16/0878/FUL Proposed erection of 2no, two storey

residential buildings creating 8no flats

19/0944/DISCON

Application to discharge conditions 2 (site levels) 3 (construction

06/09/2016 Approved

5/08/2019 Approved

method statement] 4 (land contamination) 5 (tree protection)

7 (tree, shrub & hedge planting) re planning permission

16/0878/FUL

20/0434/PNMAT
of planning permission 16/0878/FUL

Services

Each apartment is connected to all mains services. As
all apartments are self-contained, tenants are currently
responsible directly for their own bills.

We have not tested any of the services and all interested
parties should rely on their own enquiries with the relevant
utility companies in connection with the availability and
capacity of all services serving the property.

Application for a non-material amendment following the grant

Lambert Smith Hampton. Details of Lambert Smith Hampton (LSH) can be viewed on our website www.|sh.co.uk This document is for general informative purposes on

08/04/2020 Prior Approval

Not Required

Local Authority (Council Tax)

North Kesteven District Council, Council Offices, Kesteven
Street, Sleaford NG34 7EF.

VAT

We understand that the vendor has not opted to tax the
land and buildings and VAT will therefore not be applicable
to the sale price.

| 8-12A ALABALA CLOSE | WASHINGBOROUGH | LINCOLN | LN41SD |

Viewing and
Further Information

Strictly by prior appointment through
the Vendor's sole selling agent:

Andrew France ssc (Hons) MRics
M: 07548 706 333
E: AFrance@lsh.co.uk

Lambert
Smith
Hampton

Lambert Smith Hampton

The Terrace
Grantham Street
Lincoln

LN2 1BD

Office: 01522 814663

Z
EPC

Copies are available upon request.

Legal Costs

Each party is to be responsible for their own legal and
professional costs.

Tenure

Freehold (LL394896 & LL384015) subject to existing
assured shorthold and statutory periodic tenancies.

Guide Price

Upon application.

Ish.co.uk
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ly. The information in it is believed to be correct, but no express or implied representation or warranty is made by LSH as to

its accuracy or completeness, and the opinions in it constitute our judgement as of this date but are subject to change. Reliance should not be placed upon the information, forecasts and opinions for any the purpose, and no responsibility or liability, whether in negligence or otherwise, is accepted
by LSH or by any of its directors, officers, employees, agents or representatives for any loss arising from any use of this document or its contents or otherwise arising in connection with this document. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be transmitted or reproduced in any material
09 form by any means, electronic, recording, mechanical, photocopying or otherwise, or stored in any information storage or retrieval system of any nature, without the prior written permission of the copyright holder, except in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Designs and Patents Act
1988. Warning: the doing of an unauthorised act in relation to a copyright work may result in both a civil claim for damages and criminal prosecution. January 2026.
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